GG,
AT

o

&
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PO BOX 268
Shelby, Indiana 46377

e 1

embersID FullName

11A Y.A. WESTERN PLEASURE

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY

PALMYRA WISCONSIN
20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
23586 YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24271 STASH, TIFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
23305 OPELT, TORIE

GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER IOWA
12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE

INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
22480 WEYERS, CASSIE

APPLETON WISCONSIN
21630 COURTOCK, KALEIGHR

LODI OHIO
22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
24336 NIELSEN, SHEA

COMMERCEE TWSP MICHIGAN
24353 VACHON, EMMA L

UNIONDALE INDIANA

24269 BRISTOL, CHEYANNE

Monday, September 16, 2019

International Buckskin Horse Association

HorseName

YOURE STARING AGAIN

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

TOP STUFF BABE

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

DUN SO GOOD

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

PS KATS RUSTY ZIPPER

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

ALL CHOC AHOY

THE THERAPISTS DREAM

Current Year Point Leader Youth

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventPointsSum

29

27.5

13.5

125

11

10.5

10

7.5
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22094

24012

23327

24260

21589

23809

24246

23126

24374

22269

23817

24052

24113

24175

23877

CHILLICOTHE
HAYES, MIA
RANSOM

TIETZ, KATHERINE
LAPEER
CAMMACK, EMILY
DRY RIDGE
MAGNUS, BROOKE
NEILLSVILLE
SEEHAFER, BIANCA P
MARSHFIELD
SUMMERS, AVA
EAST PEORIA
MAKSEN, PAYTON
WINDSOR
BRISTOL, CIERRA
CHILLICOTHE
GERBIN, SYDNEY
KENTON

LUCAS, REAGAN
PRINCETON
SCHLIESSER, ADDISON
MONCLOVA
DALTON, TATUM
JANESVILLE
RICHARDS, SOPHIA
GENOA

SLOAN, SHARON
KENTON

WRIGHT, KAEDIN

Monday, September 16, 2019

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

MICHIGAN

KENTUCKY

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS

OHIO

WISCONSIN

OHIO

WISCONSIN

OHIO

OHIO

WHO DUNIT IN THE SKY

WHATTA FANCY STORY

LUKES LAST SHINE

IMA ZIPTEASER

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

THAT KRYMSUN LOOK

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

SMOKE N INVITATION

JUST A FLASHY BUMPER

GETTIN DONE

IMA FANCY DUNN LOPER

GIMMETHEBIGBUCKS

SMOKE N INVITATION

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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IONIA

embersID FullName
Y.A. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

12A
20517

12993

23586

24271

24265

22572

23817

24012

24336

22480

23305

23809

24260

23584

WADSWORTH
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS
YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN
STASH, TIFANY LYNN
FT ATKINSON
BRUCE, LEXUS
CORNVILLE
VINCENT, CASSIDY
ROCHELLE
SCHLIESSER, ADDISON
MONCLOVA

TIETZ, KATHERINE
LAPEER

NIELSEN, SHEA
COMMERCEE TWSP
WEYERS, CASSIE
APPLETON

OPELT, TORIE
GREENWOOD
SUMMERS, AVA
EAST PEORIA
MAGNUS, BROOKE
NEILLSVILLE
DALTON, SARINA

Monday, September 16, 2019

MICHIGAN

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

MAINE

ILLINOIS

OHIO

MICHIGAN

MICHIGAN

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS

WISCONSIN

DUN IN SILVER DUST

HorseName

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

DUN SO GOOD

TOP STUFF BABE

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

LAST ONE INVITED

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

GETTIN DONE

LUKES LAST SHINE

ALL CHOC AHOY

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

0

EventPointsSum

15

14

14

13

6.5

15

1.5
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JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
24113 RICHARDS, SOPHIA
GENOA OHIO
23343 BEAUMIER, ANNA
SHAWANO WISCONSIN
23877 WRIGHT, KAEDIN
IONIA MICHIGAN
embersID FullName
13A Y.A. HUNTER HACK
24260 MAGNUS, BROOKE
NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
embersID FullName
14A Y.A. DISCIPLINED RAIL
23305 OPELT, TORIE
GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS
CLUTIER IOWA
24012 TIETZ, KATHERINE
LAPEER MICHIGAN
23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA WISCONSIN
23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON
MONCLOVA OHIO
24269 BRISTOL, CHEYANNE
CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS

22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY

Monday, September 16, 2019

IMA FANCY DUNN LOPER

GIMMETHEBIGBUCKS

LITTLE OKIE DOKIE

DUN IN SILVER DUST

HorseName

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

HorseName

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

DUN SO GOOD

TOP STUFF BABE

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

LUKES LAST SHINE

YOURE STARING AGAIN

GETTIN DONE

WHO DUNIT IN THE SKY

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

0.5

0

EventPointsSum

0

EventPointsSum

13.5
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22269

23126

24246

24260

24113

20517

22480

23343

23610

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
LUCAS, REAGAN

PRINCETON WISCONSIN
BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
MAKSEN, PAYTON

WINDSOR WISCONSIN
MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
RICHARDS, SOPHIA

GENOA OHIO
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
WEYERS, CASSIE

APPLETON WISCONSIN
BEAUMIER, ANNA

SHAWANO WISCONSIN
PINO, ADORA LILIANA

LAINGSBURG MICHIGAN

embersID FullName

15A
23305

23586

20517

12993

22572

Y.A. WESTERN TRAIL

OPELT, TORIE

GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA

VINCENT, CASSIDY

Monday, September 16, 2019

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

JUST A FLASHY BUMPER

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

GIMMETHEBIGBUCKS

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

LITTLE OKIE DOKIE

BEAUTI BY DESIGN

HorseName

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

TOP STUFF BABE

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

DUN SO GOOD

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2.5

15

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

EventPointsSum

14.5

11.5

8.5
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23809

23373

24260

23126

23817

23343

24246

24269

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
SUMMERS, AVA

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER IOWA
MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

MONCLOVA OHIO
BEAUMIER, ANNA

SHAWANO WISCONSIN
MAKSEN, PAYTON

WINDSOR WISCONSIN
BRISTOL, CHEYANNE

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS

embersID FullName

16A
22572

23586

24012

12993

22269

23809

Y.A. HUNT SEAT TRAIL
VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
TIETZ, KATHERINE

LAPEER MICHIGAN
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
LUCAS, REAGAN

PRINCETON WISCONSIN

SUMMERS, AVA

Monday, September 16, 2019

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

GETTIN DONE

LITTLE OKIE DOKIE

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

WHO DUNIT IN THE SKY

HorseName

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

TOP STUFF BABE

LUKES LAST SHINE

DUN SO GOOD

JUST A FLASHY BUMPER

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

6.5

4.5

4.5

0.5

0.5

EventPointsSum

15

1.5
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EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
24260 MAGNUS, BROOKE
NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
embersID FullName
17A Y.A. REINING
23305 OPELT, TORIE
GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
24012 TIETZ, KATHERINE
LAPEER MICHIGAN
23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
23745 WARBURTON, AVRIE
HUBBARD IOWA
24260 MAGNUS, BROOKE
NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
embersID FullName
18A Y.A. WESTERN RIDING
23305 OPELT, TORIE
GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
24012 TIETZ, KATHERINE
LAPEER MICHIGAN
23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
embersID FullName
19A Y.A. BARREL RACING
24050 BARTH, IzzY
GEORGETOWN PENNSYLVANIA
23809 SUMMERS, AVA

Monday, September 16, 2019

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

HorseName

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

DUN SO GOOD

LUKES LAST SHINE

TOP STUFF BABE

BLACKBURN 964

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

HorseName

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

LUKES LAST SHINE

TOP STUFF BABE

HorseName

JR DRIFTWOOD POCO

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

0

EventPointsSum

3.5

2.5

0

EventPointsSum

1.5

0

EventPointsSum
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24334

24319

22572

24093

23574

23745

24260

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS

CLEM, JOSEY

MUNCIE ILLINOIS
HIGBY, SIERRA

MONACA PENNSYLVANIA
VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
HAWKINS, ZOE

FRANKLIN INDIANA
ARELLANO, TESSABELLA SOFIA
IXONIA WISCONSIN
WARBURTON, AVRIE

HUBBARD IOWA
MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN

embersID FullName

1AG
23373

12993

23658

20517

23635

23126

12993

Y.A. GELDING HALTER
HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER IOWA
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
SONNENBERG, MASON

DEERFIELD WISCONSIN
FUNDERBURK, REBECCA
WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
HEIN, DANICA

NEENAH WISCONSIN
BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS

ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE

Monday, September 16, 2019

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

TARIS CUTTIN STORM

TF RUNANJERK

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

BUENO CHOPS AUSHIE

OBVIOUSLY DUN RIGHT

BLACKBURN 964

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

HorseName

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

DUN SO GOOD

GOTTA BRONZE TOUCH

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

STEADYLITTLELEAGUER

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

3.5

0

EventPointsSum

16

14

7.5

6.5

2.5
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24012

23170

23574

24304

22837

23745

23877

24092

24120

24175

24374

INDIANAPOLIS
TIETZ, KATHERINE
LAPEER

GIERUT, JOSEPHINE
LAKE VILLAGE

INDIANA

MICHIGAN

INDIANA

ARELLANO, TESSABELLA SOFIA

IXONIA
GROSSHANS, ALLIE
YPSILANTI

LUCAS, IRELYNN
PRINCETON
WARBURTON, AVRIE
HUBBARD
WRIGHT, KAEDIN
IONIA

ANGLE, ALAN
BLACKSBURG
MEFFEN, MORGAN
DE SOTO

SLOAN, SHARON
KENTON

GERBIN, SYDNEY
KENTON

embersID FullName

1AM
22571

23635

22572

Y.A. MARE HALTER
MEFFEN, CONNOR
DESOTO
HEIN, DANICA
NEENAH
VINCENT, CASSIDY

Monday, September 16, 2019

WISCONSIN

MICHIGAN

WISCONSIN

IOWA

MICHIGAN

IOWA

MISSOURI

OHIO

OHIO

MISSOURI

WISCONSIN

TOP BOSS MAGIC

LUKES LAST SHINE

KIDS AWESOME STYLE

OBVIOUSLY DUN RIGHT

WINCHESTER DIXON

MIGHTY DUN DEAL

CHANCE LAST BLAKBURN

DUN IN SILVER DUST

TARDEES LUCKY BANDIT

MEGA MOJO

SMOKE N INVITATION

SMOKE N INVITATION

HorseName

OVERDUN CREATION

UNDUNSCLASSY LEAGUER

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

15

0.5

0

EventPointsSum

14

8.5
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22480

23586

22094

23817

24271

24260

21589

24247

22225

24324

23809

21630

24083

24092

ROCHELLE

WEYERS, CASSIE
APPLETON

YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN
HAYES, MIA
RANSOM
SCHLIESSER, ADDISON
MONCLOVA

STASH, TIFANY LYNN
FT ATKINSON
MAGNUS, BROOKE
NEILLSVILLE
SEEHAFER, BIANCA P
MARSHFIELD

CRAIG, OAKLEY
DAVIS

DURNELL, ANNA
PENDLETON
BALLARD, TYLER
LADORA

SUMMERS, AVA
EAST PEORIA
COURTOCK, KALEIGH R
LODI

COOPER, MEGAN
WATERTOWN
ANGLE, ALAN
BLACKSBURG

Monday, September 16, 2019

ILLINOIS

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS

OHIO

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS

INDIANA

IOWA

ILLINOIS

OHIO

WISCONSIN

IOWA

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

TOP STUFF BABE

WHATTA FANCY STORY

GETTIN DONE

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

THAT KRYMSUN LOOK

POKEYS RISING STAR

LAY Z LOPIN LILY

TROUBLES A BREWIN

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

PS KATS RUSTY ZIPPER

CHIPOLEEN

JF SWEEP N SANDI

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

6.5

5.5

4.5

4.5

2.5

0.5

0.5
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embersID FullName

20A
24334

22572

24050

23586

23809

24093

23574

24319

23745

24260

Y.A. POLE BENDING

CLEM, JOSEY

MUNCIE ILLINOIS
VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
BARTH, 1ZZY

GEORGETOWN PENNSYLVANIA
YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
SUMMERS, AVA

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
HAWKINS, ZOE

FRANKLIN INDIANA
ARELLANO, TESSABELLA SOFIA

IXONIA WISCONSIN
HIGBY, SIERRA

MONACA PENNSYLVANIA
WARBURTON, AVRIE

HUBBARD IOWA
MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN

embersID FullName

27A
23305

22480

24271

Y.A. WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
OPELT, TORIE

GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
WEYERS, CASSIE

APPLETON WISCONSIN
STASH, TIFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

Monday, September 16, 2019

HorseName

TARIS CUTTIN STORM

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

JR DRIFTWOOD POCO

TOP STUFF BABE

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

BUENO CHOPS AUSHIE

OBVIOUSLY DUN RIGHT

TF RUNANJERK

BLACKBURN 964

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

HorseName

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

EventPointsSum

13

2.5

0

EventPointsSum

23

16

115
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22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY
ROCHELLE

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH
WATERTOWN

12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE

INDIANAPOLIS

ILLINOIS

WISCONSIN

INDIANA

23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER

23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

MONCLOVA

IOWA

OHIO

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

WADSWORTH

24269 BRISTOL, CHEYANNE
CHILLICOTHE

23327 CAMMACK, EMILY
DRY RIDGE

24260 MAGNUS, BROOKE
NEILLSVILLE

24113 RICHARDS, SOPHIA
GENOA

22094 HAYES, MIA
RANSOM

23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA
CHILLICOTHE

23321 SCHIERLOH, LILLIAN
LENA

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY
PALMYRA

24012 TIETZ, KATHERINE
LAPEER

Monday, September 16, 2019

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

KENTUCKY

WISCONSIN

OHIO

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

WISCONSIN

MICHIGAN

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

TOP STUFF BABE

DUN SO GOOD

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

GETTIN DONE

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

WHO DUNIT IN THE SKY

IMA ZIPTEASER

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

GIMMETHEBIGBUCKS

WHATTA FANCY STORY

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

IMA ZIPTEASER

YOURE STARING AGAIN

LUKES LAST SHINE

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

10.5

9.5

8.5

3.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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embersID FullName

28A Y.A. HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
22480 WEYERS, CASSIE

APPLETON WISCONSIN
23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

MONCLOVA OHIO
23305 OPELT, TORIE

GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE

INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
24012 TIETZ, KATHERINE

LAPEER MICHIGAN
24260 MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN
23809 SUMMERS, AVA

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
23343 BEAUMIER, ANNA

SHAWANO WISCONSIN
24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

WINDSOR WISCONSIN
24336 NIELSEN, SHEA

COMMERCEE TWSP MICHIGAN
24269 BRISTOL, CHEYANNE

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS

Monday, September 16, 2019

HorseName

TOP STUFF BABE

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

GETTIN DONE

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

DUN SO GOOD

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

LUKES LAST SHINE

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

LITTLE OKIE DOKIE

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

ALL CHOC AHOY

WHO DUNIT IN THE SKY

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventPointsSum

14.5

7.5

6.5

4.5

3.5

1.5

0.5
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24271

STASH, TIFANY LYNN
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN

embersID FullName

29A
23586

12993

23305

23817

22269

24246

22480

24012

22572

24113

24260

Y.A. HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED RAIL

YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
OPELT, TORIE

GREENWOOD WISCONSIN
SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

MONCLOVA OHIO
LUCAS, REAGAN

PRINCETON WISCONSIN
MAKSEN, PAYTON

WINDSOR WISCONSIN
WEYERS, CASSIE

APPLETON WISCONSIN
TIETZ, KATHERINE

LAPEER MICHIGAN
VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
RICHARDS, SOPHIA

GENOA OHIO
MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN

embersID FullName

3
23305

Y.A WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP
OPELT, TORIE
GREENWOOD WISCONSIN

Monday, September 16, 2019

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

HorseName

TOP STUFF BABE

DUN SO GOOD

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

GETTIN DONE

JUST A FLASHY BUMPER

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

LUKES LAST SHINE

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

GIMMETHEBIGBUCKS

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

HorseName

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

0.5

EventPointsSum

10.5

5.5

5.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

0

EventPointsSum

24
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24012 TIETZ, KATHERINE

LAPEER MICHIGAN

23817 SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

MONCLOVA OHIO

12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE

INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA

20517 FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

WADSWORTH ILLINOIS

23373 HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER IOWA

22480 WEYERS, CASSIE

APPLETON WISCONSIN

24260 MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN

23350 LEAN, SYDNEY

PALMYRA WISCONSIN

23586 YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN

22225 DURNELL, ANNA

PENDLETON INDIANA

24151 WEBB, ADDISON

SPRING GROVE ILLINOIS

22094 HAYES, MIA

RANSOM ILLINOIS

12993 ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE

INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA

22283 COURTOCK, KENDRA

LODI OHIO

22572 VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS

Monday, September 16, 2019

LUKES LAST SHINE

GETTIN DONE

DUN SO GOOD

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

SHEZA IRISH CREAM

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

YOURE STARING AGAIN

TOP STUFF BABE

MR ZIPOLENA

DUN ME HOT

WHATTA FANCY STORY

PE DUN STRETCHED

DUNUP N DID IT

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

19

17

16

15

15

12

12

115

9.5

5.5

4.5

4.5
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24052 DALTON, TATUM

JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
21630 COURTOCK, KALEIGH R

LODI OHIO
23809 SUMMERS, AVA

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
24246 MAKSEN, PAYTON

WINDSOR WISCONSIN
23126 BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
23327 CAMMACK, EMILY

DRY RIDGE KENTUCKY
23574 ARELLANO, TESSABELLA SOFIA

IXONIA WISCONSIN
23610 PINO, ADORA LILIANA

LAINGSBURG MICHIGAN
24083 COOPER, MEGAN

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
24324 BALLARD, TYLER

LADORA IOWA
24271 STASH, TIFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
23343 BEAUMIER, ANNA

SHAWANO WISCONSIN
23584 DALTON, SARINA

JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
23743 WEYHRICH, RYLIE

BOONE IOWA
23877 WRIGHT, KAEDIN

IONIA MICHIGAN

Monday, September 16, 2019

IMA FANCY DUNN LOPER

PS KATS RUSTY ZIPPER

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

IMA ZIPTEASER

OBVIOUSLY DUN RIGHT

BEAUTI BY DESIGN

CHIPOLEEN

TROUBLES A BREWIN

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

LITTLE OKIE DOKIE

IMA FANCY DUNN LOPER

BZ HOLLYWOOD AT DAWN

DUN IN SILVER DUST

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

3.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
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24113

24269

21589

RICHARDS, SOPHIA
GENOA

BRISTOL, CHEYANNE
CHILLICOTHE
SEEHAFER, BIANCA P
MARSHFIELD

embersID FullName

Y.A.ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP

3A
23305

20517

12993

23586

24012

23817

24271

22572

23373

23343

24260

OPELT, TORIE
GREENWOOD

OHIO

ILLINOIS

WISCONSIN

WISCONSIN

FUNDERBURK, REBECCA

WADSWORTH ILLINOIS
ROBINSON, ALEXIS RAE
INDIANAPOLIS INDIANA
YAEGGI, MICAH

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
TIETZ, KATHERINE

LAPEER MICHIGAN
SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

MONCLOVA OHIO
STASH, TIFANY LYNN

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
VINCENT, CASSIDY

ROCHELLE ILLINOIS
HUBBARD, BROOKLYN CAS

CLUTIER IOWA
BEAUMIER, ANNA

SHAWANO WISCONSIN
MAGNUS, BROOKE

NEILLSVILLE WISCONSIN

Monday, September 16, 2019

GIMMETHEBIGBUCKS

WHO DUNIT IN THE SKY

THAT KRYMSUN LOOK

HorseName

ZIPS CHOCOLATEY CHIP

HOT SMOKE N KRYMSUN

DUN SO GOOD

TOP STUFF BABE

LUKES LAST SHINE

GETTIN DONE

DUN A LITTLE LAZY

JET N BUTTERSCOTCH

SCAMPS 1ZZY BUCK

LITTLE OKIE DOKIE

REALLYINVITINTROUBLE

2019

2019

2019

EventShowDatel

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

0.5

0.5

0

EventPointsSum

22.5

18

115

11

9.5

6.5

5.5

4.5

4.5
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24052

21630

22094

23809

23574

24113

22283

23817

24246

24336

23126

23610

DALTON, TATUM

JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
COURTOCK, KALEIGH R

LODI OHIO
HAYES, MIA

RANSOM ILLINOIS
SUMMERS, AVA

EAST PEORIA ILLINOIS
ARELLANO, TESSABELLA SOFIA
IXONIA WISCONSIN
RICHARDS, SOPHIA

GENOA OHIO
COURTOCK, KENDRA

LODI OHIO
SCHLIESSER, ADDISON

MONCLOVA OHIO
MAKSEN, PAYTON

WINDSOR WISCONSIN

NIELSEN, SHEA
COMMERCEE TWSP MICHIGAN
BRISTOL, CIERRA

CHILLICOTHE ILLINOIS
PINO, ADORA LILIANA
LAINGSBURG MICHIGAN

Monday, September 16, 2019

IMA FANCY DUNN LOPER

DUNUP NDID IT

WHATTA FANCY STORY

A DYNAMITE ANGEL

OBVIOUSLY DUN RIGHT

GIMMETHEBIGBUCKS

LENAS HOLLYWOODBARBY

IMA POCO COWBOY TOO

DESIGNED N HOLLYWOOD

ALL CHOC AHOY

ALWAYS CHOOSEN

RUSTY VEGAS GAMBLER

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2.5

15

15

0.5
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